Bratislava, Slovakia
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INTERNATIONAL JUNIOKR REGATTA

Zlaté Piesky lake, Dratislava

May 18 - 19, (9y6

1 K1 500M MEN HA 5.00
1 1 Janic Mico YUG 1:50.,94
2 45 Grosser Guido GER 1:52.43
3 102 Kollar Tamas HUN 1:53.58
3 250 Swierczynski Damian POL 1:655.06
5 72 Yanags Aigars LAT 1:55.78
B 210 Blinov Evguenti RUS 1:56.88
7 168 Zaruba Radek CZE 1:58,08
8 283 Valachovic Martin SVK 1:58.52
2 K1 500M MEN HB 8.05
1 270 Zawadski Macie] POL 1:47.52
2 191 Tourchenkov Denis RUS 1:47.82
3 121 Fernandez Fiz ESP 1:48.86
4 46 Brach Mathias GER 1:49.90
5 2 Borisev Milan YUG 2:00.56
6 284 Adamek Tomas SVYK 2:20.66
3 K1 _500M MEN HC 8.10
1 232 Facchin Andrea ITA 1:48.39
2 122 Caride David ESP 1:50.20
3 1896 Salakhov Evgueni RUS 1:62.13
4 281 Jankech Milan SVK 1:52.40
5 29 Iovan Ionut ROM 1:562.68
& 209 Ostashenko Dmitri RUS 1:53.06
7 82 vasilev Ivaslo BUL 1:56.57
g 285 Jurco Marcel SVK 1:66.856
4 Kt 500M MEN HD 8.15
1 1680 Soucek Jan CZE 1:47.87
2 269 Glazewski Rafal PCL 1:48.,36
3 i03 Mangel Bereny HUN 1:49,24
4 282 Becker Vladimir SVK 1:49.96
5 195 Rassyhatskii Serguei RUS 1:62.26
6 71 Baibekovs Alens LAT i:52.65
7 188 Golikov Anatoli RUS 1:54.35
8 30 Baran Ioan ROM 1:56.99
9 321 Simo Attita MTK 2:00.94



INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR REGATTA _
Zlaté Piesky lake, I3ratislava  Ma§ 18 - 19, 1996

5 C1 500M MEN FIA 8,20

1 51 John Peter GER 2:05,94
2 132 Perez Oscar ESP 2:07.70
3 262 Debinski Artur POL 2:08.36
4 162 Komarek Jan CrE 2:09.18
5 12 Crnobernja Jovah YUG 2:13.74
B 249 Kubica Daniel POL 2:14.29
7 311 Lisl'a Stanislav SVK Z:14,84
8 221 Amvrasis Gregory GRE 2:18.41
9 90 velichkov Nikolai BUL 2:22.86
6 C1.%00M ~ MEN ~  HB 8.25

1 197 Opalevy Maxim RUS 2:01.98
2 108 Malomsoki Sandor HUN 2:04 .18
2 36 Tanase Adrian ROM 2:08 .47
4 135 Cubina Danieil ESP 2:08.869
5 2860 Koryczan Dominik POL 2:10,88
6 242 Zanin Luca ITA 2:11.80
7 57 Schnabel Andreas GER 2:14 .12
2| 75 Sicevskis Igors LAT 2:14.862
9 312 Grass]l Anton SYK 2:16.05
7. €1_500M  MEN HC .8.30.

1 109 Kozmann Gyorgy HUN 2:06.21
2 87 Sugarev Geaorgi BUL 2:07.92
3 i61 Pazdera Pavel CZE - 2:08.14
4 310 Biksadsky Dantel SVK 2:09.73
5 243 Maracchieoni Dante ITA 2:12.37
6 205 Zavialov Igor RUS 2:12.69
7 37 Chirca Eugen MLD 2:14 .62
8 64 Horvaticek Emanusl CRO 2:15.06
9 202 Golikovy Pavel RUS 2:19,73



INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR REGATTA
Zlaté Piesky lake, I3ratislava . May I8 19, 1996

28 K1 500M  WOMEN = HA _8.40
1 127 Requena Mercedes ESP 2:08.712
2 203 Kostoglod 0Olga RUS 2:08.87
3 42 Madaus Stefania GER 2:08.74
4 304 Micusikova Simona SVK 2:11.43
5 94 Dimitrova Petia BUL 2:14.40
& 308 FKebiskova Michaela SYK 2:15.00
7 " 257 Wajdeczko Katarzyna POL 2:25.99
10 K1 _500M WOMEN__ HB 8.45
1 128 Frontela Patricia ESP 2:06.49
2 199 Medvedeva Anna RUS 2:06.98
3 301 Erbanova Marcela SVK 2:07.86
4 43 Pontzen Wiebke GER 2:08.30
5] 305 Vargova Hanha SVK 2:11,43
6 239 Bicciate Elena ITA 2:15.00
7 309 Csolleova Zuzana SVK 2:17.03
8 g5 Atanascova Tzvetelina BUL 2:17.42
9 17 Mogin Ivana YUG 2:27.63

_11 K1 _500M _ WOMEN ___HC 8,50_
1 251 Dunaj Dorota POL 2:05.99
2 115 Rasztoczky Eszter HUN 2:06.38
3 44 Geske Christina GER 2:10.99
4 200 Latynina Ludmila RUS 2:13.30
5 129 Molares Sonia ESP 2:14.18
6 306 Petrahova Hana SVK 2:15,33
7 34 Urs Alina ROM 2:17.03
8 302 Kozakova Zuzana SVK .2:18.73
9 201 Kondratieva Irina RUS 2:27.41
12 K1 500M _ WOMEN HD 8.55
1 117 $Szaho Barbara HUN 2:09.45
2 41 Plessmann Ute GER 2:10.99
3 170 Futerova Barbora CZE 2:12.37
4 303 Benusova Monika 8VYK 2:13.30
5 252 Kozak Ewelyna POL 2:14,62
6 213 PBazhenova Clga RUS 2:20.71
7 66 Mijocevic Maja CRO 2:24.23
8 307 Malatinska Simona SVK 2:28.40



INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR REGATTA
Zlaté Piesky lake, Bratislava

May 18 - 19, 1996
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13 K2 500M MEN HA 3.00

1 4 Sibinkic Bora YUG 1:44.08
5 Yujanic Sasa YUG

2 233 Cecchinato Matteo ITA 1:44.63
234 Mantovan Gianluca ITA

3 126 Recio Israel ESP 1:45.62
125 Perez Carlos ESP

4 104 Szepal Csaba HUN 1:45,.89
105 Sadler Bela HUN

5 188 Zaruba Radek CZE 1:46.39
189 Hottmar Pave] CZE

6 283 Valachovic Martin SVK 1:50.45
285 Krasicky Vladislav SVK

7 252 Kmit Milan SVK 1:51.08
296 Slavkovsky Peter S5VK

14 K2 500M MEN HB 9,05

1 270 Zawadski Maciej POL 1:41.66
272 Kowalewski PrzemyslavPOL

2 182 Koroliov Roman RUS 1:41.94
192 Potanin Serguei RUS

3 1 Janic Mico YUG 1:43.04
g Janic Stjepan YUG

4 106 Bukovinszki Tamas HUN 1:44 .13
107 Kollar Tamas HUN

5 321 Simo Attila MTK 1:45.78
324 Ratkai Csaba MTK

6 283 Wiebauer Andrej SVK 1:46.06
290 Gajdosik Peter SVK

7 61 Abramic Alen CRO 1:46,83
62 Terner Dario CRO

B 209 Ostashenko Dmitri RUS 1:47.15
188 Golikov Anatoli RUS

15 K2 500M MEN HC 9.10

1 t21 Fernandsez Fiz ESP 1:40.07
123 Tiebo Rodrigo ESP

2 72 Vanags Aigars LAT 1:41.88
74 Zite Filips LAT

3 287 Lachkovic Marian SVK 1:42.18
291 Bucek Peter SVK

4 40 Zabet Alaxandru ROM 1:42.43
32 Pavel Ilonut ROM

5 323 Pusztai Viktor. MTK 1:43.64
326 ketrrar—Tamaslokatog MTK

6 187 Golednev Konstantin RUS 1:44.,08
183 Paviov Igor RUS

7 294 Dvorsky Maros SVK 1:45.67
283 Zatko Jura]j SVK

8 274 Cebula Piotr POL 1:48.97
271 Juda Marcin POL



INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR REGATTA
Zlaté Piesky lake, Bratislava
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LBooM  MEN. . HD
Tourchenkov Denis
Salakhov Evgueni
Dal Tongo Simone
Facchin Andrea
Ddvarko Michal
Naprstek Petr
Less Karotl
Tarr Juraj
Jurco Marcel
Becker Vladimir
Ganchey Ivan
Pavilov Encho
Metzner Andre
Dorn Tnreta-

5Q0M ~ MEN . HA
Schmidt Marek
Kedziora Tomasz
Suchy Jaroslav
Netusil Petr
Baluka Balazs
Szantai Gergely
Knoebel Jens
Schlicke Markus
Sicevskis Igors

Ma¥ 18 - 19, 19ye

RUS
RUS
ITA
ITA
CZE
CZE
SYK

SVK
SVK
SVK
BUL
BUL
GER

mrrm

2.20
POL
POL
C2E
CZE
HUN
HUN
GER
GER
LAT

Sicevskis viadimirs LAT

Kozich Jan
Ostrcil Marian

_500M  MEN . HB

Katyshev Alexei
Volkonskii Alexei
Correa Vicente
Romero Felipe
Kroll Thorsten
Hentschel Marco
Bittera Csaba
Ispan Laszlo
Golesie Florin
Camarasan Catalin
Celebrin Davide
Zanin Luca

Liska Stanislav
Rus Daniel

Kozmann Gyorgy
Feil Imre
Reshetev Andrei
Evdokimov Dmitri
Wozniak Sebastian
Wrobel Sehastian
Urban Zottan
Grassl Anton
Ondracek Daniel
Semechky Pavel
Bouros Vitalf
Postolache Stefan
L jubek Nikica
Horvaticek Emanuel

5VK
SYK

- 9,25

RUS
RUS
ESP
ESP
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
ROM
ROM
ITA
ITA
SVK
SVK

9.30.

HUN
HUN
RUS
RUS
POL
POL
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
MLD
MLD
CRO
CRO

9.1%.

1

g

1

2

2

:3%.30

143,886
r47.81

148,80

:56.33
:57.70
:58.08
:00.45
;01,11

:05.88

:54.68
:56.05
:56.99
:58.03
:59.51
:00.56

102,37



INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR REGATTA
Zlaté Piesky lake, Bratislava May [8 - 19, 19y
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20 - K2 500M WOMEN ~ HA 9,40

1 41 Plessmann Ute GER 1:54,02
42 Madaus Stefanie GER

2 130 Dominguez Miriam EspP i:84.46
131 Albo Teresa ESP

3 115 Rasztoczky Egzter HUN 1:55,50
117 Szabo Barbara HUN

4 199 Medvedeva Anna RUS 1:59.68
203 Kostoglod Qlga RUS

5 305 Vargova Haha SVK - 2:03.83
309 Csolleova Zuzana SVK

6 240 Mancone ¥irginia ITA 2:08.73
241 Fagitoli aAlice ITA
_2)_ K2 500M __WOMEN _ HB 9,45

1 251 Dunaj Dorota POL 1:55.12
254 Koronkiewicz Anna POL

2 116 Biczo Katalin HUN 1:65,94
118 Kalman Viktoria HUN

3 211 Tehmoutova Ekaterina RUS 1:58.85
212 Merkotun 1rina RUS

4 301 Erbanova Marcela SVkK 1:59,79
302 Kozakova Zuzana SVE

5 200 Latynina Ludmila RUS 2:006.6
213 Bazhenova Olga RUS

6 43 Pont.zen Wiebke GER 2:00.45
44 Geske Christina GER

7 1?70 Futerova Barbora CZE 2:00.67
173 Dvorakova Petra CZE

22 K2 500M  WOMEN ~ HC 9,50

1 127 Requena Mercedes ESP t:55,89
128 Frontela Patricia ESP

2 303 8enusova Monika SVK 1:56.71
304 Micusikova Simona SVK

3 252 Kozak Ewelyna POL 1:57.21
2556 Skowron Joanna POL

4 25 ITecan Luminita ROM 1:59,68
28 Mo ldovan Ramona ROM

5] 171 Pankova Katerina CZE 2:00.72
172 Fotulova Lenka CZE

3] 207 Abramova Liliya RUS 2:02,.70
208 Poryvaeva Galina RUS

7 94 Dimikbrova Petia BUL 2:05.17

95 Atanasova Tzvetelina BUL



INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR REGATTA
Zlaté Piesky lake, Bratislava May 18 - 1Y, 1996

1 269 Glarewskr Rafal POL 1:30.57
278 Czaphil Artur POL
277 Twardowski Marek PCL
280 Slowinski Mariusz POL
P 1563 Odvarko Michal CZE 1:32.,43
154 Naprstek Petr GZE
160 Soucek Jan CZE
157 Martinek Ludek CZ2E
3 45 Grosser Guido GER 1:32.82
45 Brach Mathias GER
47 Koth Miche!l GER
50 Metzner Andre GER
4 297 Less karol SVE 1:32.31
298 Tarr Juraj SVEK
284 Adamek Tomas SVE
300 Csoma Tomas SVEK
E77 2321 §imo Attila MTK 1:34.85
104 Szepal Csaba HUN
105 Sadler Bela HUN
106 Bukovinszki Tamas HLUN
6 287 Lachkovic Marian SVK 1:35.40
291 Bucek Peter SVK
282 Becker vladimir SVK
290 Gajgdosik Peter SVK
7 3 Kovacic Igor YUG 1:40.12
i Gorisevy Milan YUG
6 Kramer Nenad YUG
10 Plegas Branislav YUGg
.24 K4 _500M  MEN HB  10.10
1 187 Golednev Konstantin RUS 1:30.35
182 Koroliov Roman RUS
193 Pavliov Igor RUS
192 Potanin Serguei RUS
2 29 Iovan Ionut ROM 1:30.73
31 Burcica Nicolae ROM
3 Pavel Iohut ROM
40 Zabet Alexandru ROM
3 323 Pusztai Viktor MTF 1:21.08
324 Ratkai Csaba MTK
325 Kollar Tamas MTK
326 Lakatos Gergely MTK
4 122 Caride David ESP 1:31.56
124 Rodriguez Alberto ESP
121 Fernandez Fiz ESP
e~ 123 Tiebo Rodrigo ESP
{8) 233 Cecchinato Matteo ITA 1:33.31
o 235 Piemonte Luca ITA
236 Benedini Franco ITA
237 De Chiara Gabriele ITA
é 211 Juda Marcin POL 1:33.9°2
273 Pietrzak Piotr POL
274 Cebula Piotr POL
276 Kokot Klaudiusz POL
7 286 Potocny Peter SVK 1:37.43
281 Jankech Milan S5VK
288 Chorvath Martin SVE
299 Kunyi Jozef SVK
8 e valchev Dimitar BUL
82 vasiltev Ivaelo BUL YERU NS
84 Pavlov Encho BUL

¢S LixxTUWu B



INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR REGATTA |
Zlaté Piesky lnke, Bralistava May I8 - 19, 1996

~-& ~
.25 C4 50CM MEN HA  10.25
1 186 Katyshev Alexei RUS 1:46,66
184 Volkonskii Alexeid RUS
185 Reshetev Andrei RUS
204 Evdokimov Dmitri RUS
2 51 John Peter 53ER 1:47.98
53 kKnoebel Jens GER
55 kroltl Thorsten GER
56 Hentschel Marco GER
3 100 Baluka Balazs HUN 1:50.56
120 Szantai Gergely HUN
113 Bittera Csaba HUN
114 Ispan Laszlo HURN
4 310 Biksadsky Daniel SVHK 1:51.49
311 Liska Stanislav SVEK
312 Grassl Anton SVK
318 Urban Zoltan SVK
5 12 Crnobrnja Jovan YUG 1:R8,85
13 Dimitrov Bojan YUG
14 Batinic Alaxander YUG
15 Mancic Goran YUG
26 . _C4 500M MEN_~ HB 10.30
1 21 Golesie Florin ROM 1:45.23
20 Tanase Adrian ROM
23 Breazu Marian ROM
24 Macarencu Lucian ROM
2 261 Wozniak Sebastian POL 1:47.32
266 Karolczak Tomasz POL.
263 Wrobel Sebastian POL
268 Kalisz Dawid POL
3 BAa Piliafov Dimitar BUL 1:48.25
89 Gospodinov Vasil BUL
91 Stoianov Nikolai BUL
g2 Zagorchev Nikolai BUL
4 162 Komarek Jan C2ZE 1:50.01
164 Suchy Jaroslav CZE
168 Semecky Pavel CZE
174 Ondracek Danial CZE
5 313 QOstrcil Mario SVK 1:83,25
314 Varga Ladislav SVK
315 FKozich Jan SVK

317 Ostrcil Marian SVK



INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR R LGATTA
Zlaté Piesky lake, Bralistava Ma¥ (8 - 19, 1996
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27 K4 500M WOMEN =~ HA 10,35
1 115 Rasztoczky Eszter HURN 1:45.07
99 Szaekely Katalin HUN
t1?  Szabo Barbara HUN
118  Fkalmah Viktoria HUN
2 25 I2an Luminita ROM 1:46.99
26 Teodorescu Cora ROM
34 Urs Alina ROM
28 Mo ldovan Ramona ROM
3 262 Kozak Ewelyna POL 1:49.19
255 Skowron Jcanna POL
253 Kolodiejczyk Ewelyna POL
259 Sadalska Karolina POL
4 170 Futerova Barbora CZE 1:51.93
171 Pankova katerina CZE
172 Fotulova Lenka CZE
173 Dvorakova Petra CZE
5 201 Kondratieva Irina RUS 1:52.59
207 Abramova Liliya RUS
208 Poryvaeva Galina RUS
211 Tchmoutova Ekaterina RUS
28 . K4 LS00M  WOMEN HB 10.40
1 251 Dunaj Dorota POL 1:42.10
254 Koronkiewicz Anna POL
256 Olszewska Izabela POL
257 Wajdeczko Katarzyna POL
2 127 Reqguena Mercedes ESP 1:43.58
128 Frontela Patricia ESP
130 Dominguez Miriam ESP
131 Albo Teresa ESP
3 199 Medvedeva Anna RUS 1:44.24
200 Latynina Ludmila RUS
203 Kastoglod Olga RUS
212 Merkotun Irina RUS
4 41 Plessnann Ute GER 1:46.00
42 Madaus Stefanie GER
43 Pontzen Wiebke GER
44 Geske Christina GER
L 303 Benusova Monika SV 1:48.03
304 Micusikova Simona SVEK
306 Vargova Hanha SVFK

201 Erbanova Marcela SVEK



INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR REGATTA
Zlaté Piesky lake, 13ratislava
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F1 500M ME Sk 10,50
121 Farbandez FFiz ESP
191 Tourchenkay Denisg RUS
269 Glarewsikki Rafal POL
122 Caride [avid ESP
196 Salalkhov Evgueni RUS
101 Jalkyv Zsolt U
4F, Grosser Guide (GER
102 Kollar Tainas HU
_€1.500M  MEMN SF 11,10
135 Qubina Daniel ESP
161 Pazdera Pavel C2E
36 Tanase Adrian ROM
260 Koryczan Dominik POL
242 Maracchioni Dante ITA
310 Biksadsky Daniel SVHK
262 Debinslay Artur POL
162 Fomarek Jan CZE
12 Crnobrnia Jovan YUG
K1 500M  WOMEH SF 11.20
115 Rasrtoczky Eszter HUH
199 Medvedeva Anna RUS
301 Erbanova Marcela SvVF.
203 Kostoglod Clga RUS
170 Futerova Barbora CZE
41 Plessmann Ute GER
42 Madaus Stefanie GER
44 Geske Christina GER
K2 _8500M  MEN ~_ SF 11,30
231 Del Tongo Simone ITA
2322 Facchin Andrea ITA
1 Janic Mico YUG
9 Janic Stjepan YUuG
287 Lachkovic Marian SVK
291 Bucek Petar SVEK
126 Recio Israel ESP
125 Perez Carlos ESP
12 Vanags Aigars LAT
74 Zile Filips LAT
183 Odvarlo Mighatl 7E
154 Naprstelk Petr CZE
182 FKoroltiov Roman RUS
192 Potanin Serguei RUS
223 Cecchinato Matteo ITA
234 Manitovan Gianluca ITA
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INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR R LEGATTA
Zlaté Piesky lake, Bratistava May 18 - 19, {996

33 . C2 500M MEN = SF 11.50

1 1123 Bittera Csaba HUN 1:52.15
114 Ispan Laszlo HUN

2 55 Krotl Thorsten GER 1:62.64
56 Hentschel Marco GER

3 21 Golesie Florin ROM 1:53.856
22 Camarasan Catalin ROM

4 261 Wozniak Sebastian POL 1:54 .46
263 Wrobel Sebastian POL

5 75 Sicevskis Igors LAT 1:55.67
76 Sicevskis Vvadimirs LAT

6 53 Knoebel Jens GER 1:56.23
54 Schlicke Markus GER

7 100 Baluka Balarzs HUN 1:57.87
120 Szantai Gergely HIUN

2] 318 Urban Zoltan SVK 1:58.25
312 Grassl Anton SVK

9 174 Ondracek Daniel CZE 2:04,57
168 Semecky Pavel CZE

34 _ K2 500M  WOMEN  SF 12.00

1 115 Rasztoczky Eszter HUHN 1:563.47
117 $Szabo Barbara HUKN

2 199 Medvedeva Anna RUS 1:55,28
203 Kosteglod Oltga RUS

3 252 Kozak Ewelvna POL 1:66.11
255 Skowron Joanna POI.

4 200 Latynina Ludmila RUS 1:56.77
213 Bazhenova 0Olga RUS

5 301 Erbanova Marcela SVK 1:57.10
302 Korzakova Zuzana SVK

6 25 Ioan Luminita ROM 1:67.54
28 Moldovan Ramona ROM

7 171 Pankova Katerina CZE 1:58.91
172 Fotulova Lenka CZE

8 211 Tchmoutova Ekaterina RUS 1:59.68
212 Merkotun Irina RUS

9 305 Vargova Hana SVK 2:00.12

309 Csolleova Zuzana SVK



IN TER.!VA TIONAL JUNIOR REGATTA
Zlaté Piesky lake, Bratislava  May 18 - 19, 1996
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K1 _500M MEN E
191 Tourchenkov Denis
232 Facchin Andrea
270 Zawadski Maciej
121 Fernandez I'iz
122 Caride David
269 Glazewski Rafal
1 Janic Mico
196 Salakhov Evdueni
150 Soucek Jan
Ci_500M  MEN _F
109 Kozmann Gyorgy
197 Opalev Maxim
108 Malomsoki Sandor
51 John Peter
135 Oubina Daniel
132 Perez Oscar
36 Tanase Adrian
87 Sugarev Georgi
161 Pazdera Pavel
K1 500M  WOMEN __ E
127 Requena Mercedes
170 Futerova Barbora
203 kostoglod Olga
251 Dunaj Dorota
117 Szabo Barbara
115 Rasztoczky Eszter
199 Medvedeva Anna
128 Frontela Patricia
201 Erbanova Marcela
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INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR REGATTA

Zlaté Piesky lake, Bratislava May 8 - 19, 1996
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500M  MEN EaAsT

Fernandez Fiz
Tiebo Rodrigo
Del Tongo Simone
Facchin Andrea
Vanags Aijigars
Zile Filips
Tourchenkov Denis
Salakhov Evgueni
Janic Mico

Janic Stjepan
Zawadski Maciej

15.50
ESP
ESP
ITA
ITA
LAT
LAT
RUE
RUS
YUG
YUG
POL

Kowalewslki PrzemyslavPOL

Sibinkic Bora
Vujanic Sasa
Lachkovic Marian
Bucek Peter
Recio Israel
Perez Carlos

500M  MEN E.

Kozmann Gvorgy
Feil Imre
Katyshev Alexej
Volkonskii Alexei
Bittera Csaba
Ispan Laszlo
Kroll Thorsten
Hentschal Marco
Schmidt Marek
Kedziora Tomasz
Correa Vicente
Romero Felipe
Reshetey Andrei
Evdokimov Dmitri
Golesie Florin
Camarasan Catalin
Suchy Jaroslay
Netusil Petr

500M WOMEN F
Plessmann Ute
Madaus Stefanie
Medvedeva Anna
Kostoglod Olga
Biczo Katalin
Kalman Viktoria
Dunaj Dorota
Koronkiewicz Anna
Requena Mercedes
Frontela Patricia
Dominguez Miriam
Albo Teresa
kozak Ewelyna
Skowron Joanna
Benusova Monika
Micusikova Simona
Rasztoczky Eszter
Szabo Barbara
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INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR REGATTA

Zlaté Piesky lake, Bratislava May 18 - 19, 1996
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122
124
121
123
232
235
236
237
297
298
284
300

500M MEN F
Goledney Konstantin

Koroliov Roman
Paviov Igor
Potanin Serguei
Glazewski Rafal
Czapnik Artur
Twardowski Marek
Slowinski Mariusz
Grosser Guido
Brach Mathias
Koth Miche]l
Metzner Andre
Odvarko Michal
Naprstelk Petr
Soucek Jan
Martinek Ludek
Pusztai Viktor
Kollar Tamas
lLakatos Gergely
Ratkai Csaba
Iovan Ionut
Burcica Nicolae
Pavel Tonut

Zabet Alexandru
Caride David
Rodriquez Alberto
Fernandez Fiz
Tiebo Rodrigo
Cecchinato Matteo
Piemonte Luca
Benedini Franco
De Chiara Gabriele
Less Karol

Tarr Juraj

Adamel. Tomas
Csoma Tomas

16.40
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
POL
POL
POL
POL
GER
GER
GER
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
MTK
MTK
MTK
MTF
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

o B

i b

w205

LR

el

: 285

42

)

.90

61

0o

44

il

10



INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR REGATTA

Zlaté Piesky lake, Bratislava Ma¥y 18 - 19, 1996

48

1

h%]

(5

__.C4 500M __ MEN = _F
21 Golesie Florin
20 Tanase Adrian
23 Breazu Marian
24 Macarencu Lucian
261 Wozniak Sebastian
266 Karolczalk Tomasz
263 Wrobel Sebastian
268 Kalisz Dawid
88 Piliafov Dimitar
89 Goapodinov Vasi |
91 Stoianov Nikolai
92 Zagorchey Nikolai
186 Kabyshev Alexei
184 Volkonskii Alexei
186 Reshetev Andrei
204 Evdokimov Dmitri
162 Komarek Jan
164 Suchy Jaroslav
168 Semecky Pavel
174 Ondracek Daniel
51 John Peter
b3 Khoebel Jens
55 Kroll Thorsten
56 Hentschel Marco
310 Biksadsky Daniel
311 Liska Stanislav
i) irass] Anton
318 Urban Zoltan
313 0Ostrcil Mario
314 Varga Ladislay
5 Kozich Jan
317 Ostrcil Marian
100 Baluka Balazs
120 Szantai Gergely
113 Bittera Csaba
114 1Ispan Laszlo

16.50
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
POL
POL
POL
POL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
GER
GER
GER
SVK
SVK
SVEK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
HUN
HUN
HUM
HUN

1637

.60

87

.07

.46

.40

disqual



INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR REG_ATTA _
Zlaté Piesky lake, 13ratislava . Mdy 18 - 19, jyyg

21 K1 1Q00M MEN = HA 17,30
1 231 Del Tonge Simone ITA 3:17.07
2 123 Tiebo Rodrigo ESP 2:21.0Q°2
3 289 Wiebauer Andrej SVK 2:21.96
4 322 Szabo Andras MTK 3:22.23
5 47 Koth Michal GER 3:23.49
6 196 Satalhov Evguerni RUS 3:25.96
7 2RB?2 Recker Viadimir SVK 3:31.13

52 K1 1Q00M_ MEN _ HB  17.3&
) 270 Zawadski Macie]j POL 3:18.,22
2 103 Mangel Berany HUN 3:18,88
3 71 Baibekovs Alens LAT 3:21.02
4 288 Chorvath Martin SVK 3:26.02
5 30 Baran Ioan ROM 3:26.73
6 210 Blinov Evgueni RUS 3:27.61
7 158 Zaruba Radak CiE 3:31.57
8 321 Simo Altila MTK 3:33.10
9 856 Georgiev Ilian BUL 3:40.80

LWK1_1000M MEN.  HC 17.40
272 Pietrzak Piotr FOL 3:2t,85
287 Lachkovic Marian SVK 3:24.43
150 Soucek Jab CZ2E 3:24.70
3 kovactic Igor YUG 3.25.69
188 Golikov Anatoli RUS 3:28.11

54 K1 1000M MEN HD 17.45%5
1 1 Janic Mico YUG 3:24,37
2 124 Rodriguez Alberto ESP 3:25.80
3 288 Potocny Peter SYK 3:27.78
4 209 Ostashenko Dimitri RUS 3:28.686
5 58 Porn Torsten GER 3:29.65
G 280 Swierczynski Damian PQOL 3:30.03
7 a1 Valchev Dimitar BUL 3:55.980



INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR REGATTA

Zlaté Piesky lake, Bratislava ,Md¥ 1819, |9yq

55 C1_1000OM MEN HA_ 17.50
1 132 Perez Oscar ESP
2 161 Pazdera Pave) CZE
3 57 Schnabel Andreas GER
4 311 Liska Stanislay SVK
5 87 Sugarev Georgi BUL
6 243 Maracchioni Dante ITA
7 205 Zavialov Igor RUS
2] 12 Crnobrnja Jovan YUG
58 C1 1000M  MEN HB 17.58
1 133 Correa Vicente ESP
2 36 Tanase Adrian ROM
3 174 Ondracek Daniel CZE
4 63 Ljubek Nikica CRO
5 260 Koryczan Dominik POL
6 248 Kubica Daniel POL
7 96 Vasilev Vasil 8UL
57 C1 _1000M MEN HC _18.02
1 187 OQOpalev Maxim RUS
2 108 Malomsoki Sandor HUN
3 262 Debinski Artur POL
4 134 Romaro Felipse ESP
5 312 Grass! Anton SVK
6 37 Chirca Eugen MLD
.28 €1 _1000M MEN c e P 18,08
1 109 Kozmann Gyorgy HUN
2 51 John Pater GER
3 135 QDubina Daniel £EsSp
4 202 Golikov Pavel RUS
5 242 Zantit Luca ITA
& 310 Bikmadshky Daniel SVK
7 76 Silceaveskis Viadimirs AT

3:46.30
3:50.42
3:50.91
3:52.01
3:53.33
4:01,90
4:09.97
4:32.21

3:49,31
3:52.16
3:56.28
3:57.68
3:58.15
4:00.51
4:05.40

3:40.,52
3:49.,14
3:51.12
3:51.,94
4:00.90
4:01.61

3:45.85
3:46.29
3:51.672
S:535,98
J3:55.02
Johs 79

4:18.75)



INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR REGATTA

Zlaté Piesky lake, Bratislava . Ma¥ I8 - 19, lyye

.28 K2 1000M. MEN . _ HA 18,25
1 297 Less Karol SVK
298 Tarr Juraj SVK

P 121 Fernandez Fiz ESP
123 Tiebo Rodrigo ESP

3 232 Facchin Andrea ITA
235 Piemonte Luca ITA

4 4 Sibinkic Bora YUG
5 Vujanic Sasa YUG

5 293 Zatko Juraj 5VK
294 Dvorsky Maros SVK

6 169 Hottmar Pavel CZE
162 Dasek 0Qldrich CZE

_60 K2 1000M MEN HB _18.30
1 131 Tourchenkov Denis RUS
195 Rassyhatskii Serguei RUS

2 33 Vliaduceanu Mihai ROM
35 Balan Catalin ROM

3 106 Bukevinszki Tamas HUN
107 Kollar Tamas HUN

4 287 Lachkovic Marian SVK
291 Bucek Peter SVK

5 163 Odvarko Michal CZE
154 Naprstek Peatr CZE

6 72 Vanags Aigars LAT
74 Zilte Filtips LAT

7 289 Wiebauer Andrej SVK
280 Gajdosik Peter SVK

g8 322 Szabo Andras MTK
324 Ratkai Csaba MTK

61 K2 1000M MEN HC 18.35
1 270 ‘zawadski Macie] POL
212 Kowalewski PrzemyslavPOL

2 104 Szepal Csaba HUN
105 Sadler Bela HUN

3 122 Caride David ESP
124 Rodriguez Alberto ESP

4 187 Golednev Konstantin RUS
193 Pavlov Igor RUS

5 61 Abramic Alen CRO
62 Terner Dario CRO

6 182 Potanin Serguai RUS
182 Koroliov Roman RUS

7 292 Kmit Milan SVK
296 Slavkovsky Peter SVK

8 6 Kramer Nenad YUG
7 Drobnjak Srdjan YUG

3 283 Valachovic Martin SVK
295 Krasicky Vladislay SVK

:02.57
:03.72
:06.14
:08.58
:09.10

10,37

:02.95
:03.72
:06.42
:06.25
107.40
:08.28
:08.50

:09.38

:01.64
102.13
:02.79
:06.58
:07.84
:08.28
11,41
:12.07

122,07



INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR REGATTA

Zlaté Piesky lake, Bratislava . Ma¥ 18- 19, 1ygg

62
1

_63
1

2

3

64

.C2 1000M MEN  HA 18.50
113 Bittera Csaba HUN
114 Ispan Laszlo HUN
100 Baiuka Balazs HUN
120 Szantai Gergely HUN
A5 Kroll Thorsten GER
56 Hentschel Marco GER
243 Maracchioni Dante ITA
244 Celebrin Davide ITA
313 dOstrcil Mario SVK
314 Varga Ladislav SVK
38 Bouros Vitali MLD
3g Postolache Stefan MLD
311 Liska Staniglav SVK
316 Rus Daniel SVK

C2 1000M MEN  HB _ 18.55
108 Maiomsoki Sandor HUN
109 Kozmann Gyorgy HUN
260 Koryczan Dominik POL
266 Karolczak Tomasz POL
185 Resheatev Andrei RUS
204 Evdokimov Dmitri RUS
53 Knoebel Jens GER
54 Schlicke Markus GER
164 Suchy Jaroslayv CZE
165 Netusil Petr CZE
318 Urban Zoltan SVK
312 Grassl Anton SVK
75 Sicevskis Igors LAT
76 Sicevskis Vladimirs LAT

L2 _1000M MEN = HC _19.00
23 Breazu Marian ROM
24 Macarencu Lucian ROM
186 Katyshev Algxei RUS
184 Volkonskii Alexei RUS
264 Schmidt Marak POL
265 Kedziora Tomasz POL
133 Correa Vicente ESP
135 Oubina Daniel ESR
88 Piliafov Dimitar BUL
g2 Zagorchev Nikolai BUL
63 L jubek Nikica CRO
64 Horvaticek Emanue) CRO

3:26

2:31

CREch

3:32.

[
[y ]
—

3:29,.

3:30.

.07
17
.07

.78

12

.94

.22

.58

37

36

.55

disky.

3:24.,

3:36,

.35

.78

17

58

diskv.



INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR REGATTA

Zlaté Piesky lake, Bratislava .Ma¥ 18- 19, j996

85

_K4 1000M _MEN _ _ HA
322 Szabo Andras

323 Pusztai Viktor
324 Ratkai Csaba

326 Lakatos Gyorgy
277 Twardowski Marek
280 Slowinski Mariusz
278 Czapnik Artur

268 Glazewski Rafal
233 Cecchinato Matteo
236 Benedini Franco
237 De Chiara Gabriele
238 Mantovan Luca

153 Qdvarko Michai
154 Naprstek Petr

150 Soucek Jan

167 Martinek Ludek

81 Yalchev Dimitar
8z Yasilev Ivaelo

83 Ganchev Ivan

84 Pavliov Encho

292 Kmit Milan

296 Slavkovsky Peter
293 Zatko Juraj

294 Dvorsky Maros

3 Kovacic Igor

8 Dulic Sasa

9 Janic Stjepan

10 Plegas Branislay

143,

:d4,

45,

47,

149,

r 51

:54.,

50

92

63

77

.80

38



INTERNATIONAL JUNIOK REGATTA

Zlaté Piesky lake, Bratislava . Ma¥ 8- 19, 1996

|

Y

195
192
193
182
47
45
46
50
29
32
R
35
297
298
284
300
102
104
105
106
286
281
288
299
271
273
274
250
122
124
125
126

_1000M_ _MEN
Rassyhatskii Serguei

Potanin Serguei
Pavlov Igor
Koroliov Roman
Koth Michel
Grosser Guido
Brach Mathias
Matzner Andre
Tovan Jonut
Pavel Ionut
Burcica Nicolae
Balan Catalin
Laess Karol

Tarr Juraj
Adamek Tomas
Csoma Tomas
Kollar Tamas
Szepal Csaba
Sadler Bela
Bukovinszki Tamas
Potocny Peter
Jankech Milan
Chorvath Martin
Kunyi Jozef
Juda Marcin
Pietrzak Piotr
Cebula Piotr
Swierczyneki Damian
Caride David
Rodriguez Alberto
Perez Carlos
Recio Israel

.JHB 18,15

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
GER
GER
GER
GER
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
SVK
SVK
SVK
SYK
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUMN
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
POL
POL
POL
POL
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

[ 3

43,

43,

44,

145

146

;46

47,

29

95

11

.05

.27

. 37

.64

19



INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR REGATTA

Zlaté Piesky lake, 3ralislava . Ma¥ (8- 19, J9ye

JB7.__C4 1000M MEN_ . HA
1 21 Golesie Florin
2z Camarasan Catalin
23 Breazu Marian
24 Macarencu Lucian
2 162 Komarek Jan
164 Suchy Jaroslav
168 Semecky Pavel
174 Ondracek Daniel
3 100 Baluka Batazs
120 Szantai Gergely
113 Bittera Csaba
114 Ispan Laszlo
4 51 John Peter
53 Knoebel Jens
55 Kroll Thorsten
56 Hentschel Marco
5 310 8iksadsky Daniel
311 Liska Stanislav
315 Kozich Jan
318 Urban Zoltan
-68____C4 1000M MEN __  HB_
i 261 Wozniak Sebastian
266 Karolczak Tomasz
263 Wrobel Sebastian
268 Kalisz Dawid
2 313 Ostrcil Mario
314 Varga Ladislav
3158 Kozich Jan
317 Ostrcil Marian
3 87 Sugarev Georgi
&89 Gospodinovy Vasil
90 Velichkov Nikolai
92 Zagorchey Nikglai
4 202 Golikov Pavel
184 Volkonskii Alexei
185 Reshetev Andrei
204 Evdokimov Dmitri
5 12 Crnobrnja Jovan
13 Dimitrov Bojan
i3 Batinic Alexander

Mancic Goran

219,30
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
GER
GER
GER
GER
SVK
SVK
SYK
SVK

19,35

POL
POL
POL
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK
SYK
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
RUs
RUS
RUS
RUS
YUG
YUG
YUG
YUG

04

:08.

10,

12,

: 28,

11,

:13.

16,

122,

125,

Q0

50

37

12

05

52

66

30

12

91



INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR REGATTA

Zlaté Piesky lake, Bratislava Mo} 18- 19 j99g

W~ DT B R — i
<0

o

M~ DDA LN o

LK
123

71

289
103
150
287
286
124

1
108
161
51
135
262
36
57
174

1000M MEN SF
Tiebo Redrigo
Baibekovs Alens
Wiebauer Andrej
Mangel Bereny
Soucel Jan
Lachkovic Marian
Potocny Peter
Rodriguez Alberto

1000M  MEN ~ 5F
Malomsoki Sandor
Pazdera Pavel
John Peter

Oubina Daniel
Debinski Artur
Tantase Adrian
Schinabel Andraas
Ohdracek Daniel

8,30

ESP
LAT
SVK
HUH
CZE
5vK
SVK
ESP

8,40

HUN
CZE
GER
ESP
POL
ROM
GER
CZE

Lo o L0 L0 Lo LY LY Lo

[FAN VIR ST R U SN L PV Y

20,
1 20.
21
122,
+ 25
26,
126,
C 28,

1db,
t48,
:49
+ 49
L0,
(54,
56,
: b6

25
g1

.52

12

.31

490
64
10

Ta

59

L3
.25

74

25

B7

.89



INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR REGATTA

Zlaté Piesky lake, I3ratislava . Ma¥ 18 - {9, j9yg

1

244

K2 1000M MEN _ _ SF
232 Facchin Andrea
235 Piemonte Luca
122 Caride David
124 Rodriguez Alberto
153 Qdvarko Michal
154 Naprstek Petr
4 Sibinkic Bora
5 Vujanic Sasa
187 Golednev Konstantin
193 Pavlov Igor
287 tachkovic Marian
291 Bucek Peter
106 Bukovinszki Tamas
107 Kollar Tamas
293 Zatko Juraj
294 Dvorsky Maros
61 Abramic Alen
62 Terner Dario

..C2 1000M MEN SF
133 Correa Vicente
135 Oubina Daniel
164 Suchy Jaroslav
165 Netusil Petr
264 Schmidt Marek
265 Kedziora Tomasz
55 Kroll Thorsten
b6 Hentschel Marco
53 Knoebel Jens
54 Schlicke Markus
185 Reshetev Andrei
204 Evdokimovy Dmitri
88 Piliafov Dimitar
g2 Zagorchev Nikolai
313 Ostrcil Mario
314 Varga Ladislav
243 Maracchioni Dante

Celebrin Davide

8,15

ITA
ITA
ESP
ESP
CZE
CZE
YUG
YUG
RUS
RUS
SVYK
SvK
HUN
HUM
SVK
SVK
CRO
CRO

9.25

ESP
ESP
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
GER
GER
GER
GER
RUS
RUS
BUL
BUL
SVK
SVK
ITA
ITA

103,
103,
103,
:04.
:06.
:07.
:08,
:09,

12,

125,
127,

27,

137,

146,

01

50

94

21

a0

51

58

06

34

.44
.70
.00

.06

50

12






INTERNATIONAL JUNIOK K IEGA 1'7A
Zlaté Piesky lake, Bratislava May 18 - 19, 1996

76 K4 500M WOMEN F 10,20

1 4.1 Plessmann Ute GER 5311
42 Madaus Stefanie GER
43 Pontzen Wiebke GER
44 Geske Christina GER

2 115 Rasztoczky Eszter HUN SERS
99 Szekely Katalin HUN
117 8Szabo Barbara HUN
118 Kalman Viktoria HUN

3 251 Dunaj Dorota POL $ 384
254 Koronkiewicz Anna POL
266 0Olszewska Izabela POL
257 Wajdeczko Katarzyna POL

4 199 Medvedeva Anna RUS raefel
200 Latynina Ludmila RUS
203 Kostoglod Olga RUS
212 Merkotun Irina RUS

5 127 Reqguena Mercedes ESP 140,
128 Frontela Patricia ESP
130 Dominguez Miriam ESP
121 Albo Teresa ESP

6 252 Kozak Ewelyna POL 141
255 Skowron Joanna POL
253 kolodiejczyk Ewelyna POL
259 Sadalska Karolina POL

7 28 Ioan Luminita ROM 42
26 Teodorescu Cora ROM
34 Urs Alina ROM
28 Moldovan Ramona ROM

8 170 Futerova Barbora CZE s 35
171 Pankova Katerina CZE
172 Fotulova Lenka CZE
173 Dvorakova Petra CZE

g 303 Benusova Monika SVK 45
304 Micusikova Simoha SVK
305 Vargova Hana SVK
301 Erbanova Marcela SVK

49

58

87

74

23

.94

.43

.67



INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR REGATTA

Zlaté Piesky lake, Bratislava . May I8 - 19, 1996

L5 Dye

1

B0

ez

191
195
121
123
270
272
104
1056
297
298
33

35

232
235
122
124
163
154

G2

108

109
186
184
23

24

133
135
164
165
264
265
100
120
1813
114
260
266

JOQOMEaMEN sisaid e i10740
Tourchenkoy Denis RUS
Rassyhatskii Serguei RUS
Fernandez Fiz ESP
Tiebo Rodrigo ESP
Zawadski Maciej POL
Kowalewski PrzemyslavPOL
Szepal Csaba HUN
Sadler Bela HUN
Less Karol SVK
Tarr Jura] SVYK
Viaduceanu Mihai ROM
Balan Catalin ROM
Facchin Andrea ITA
Piemonte Luca ITA
Caride David ESP
Rodriguez Alberto ESP
Odvarko Michal CZE
Naprstek Petr CZE

1000M MEN e 10.50
Malomsoki Sandor HUN
Kozmann Gyorgy HUN
Katyshev Alexei RUS
Volkonskii Alexei RUS
Breazu Marian ROM
Macarencu Lucian ROM
Correa Vicente ESP
Oubina Daniel ESP
Suchy Jaroslay CZE
Netusil Petr CZE
Schmidt Marek POL
Kedziora Tomasz POL
Baluka Balazs HUN
Szantail Gergely HUN
Bittera Csaba HUN
Ispan lLaszlo HUN
Koryczan Dominik POL
Karolczak Tomasz POL

e}

13

« 5

et

09

585,

;01

:04

105

w513

.62

.05

11

Gel
]

.49

20



INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR RIEGATTA

Zlaté Piesky lake, Bratislava May (8 - 19,

82

K4
195
192
193
182
47
45
46
50
2477
280
278
269
233
236
284
238
163
154
160
151
322
323
324
326
29
32
31
2R3
297
298
284
300
102
104
105
106

1000M MEN = ke

11.30

Rassyhatskii éerguei RUS

Potanin Serguei
Pavlov Ilgor
Koroliov Roman
Koth Michel
Grosser Guido
Brach Mathias
Metzner Andre
Twardowski Marek
Slowinski Mariusz
Czaphik Artur
Glazewski Rafal
Cecchinato Matteo
Benedini Franco
De Chiara Gabriele
Mantovan Luca
Odvarko Michal
Naprstek Petr
Soucek Jan
Martinek Ludek
Szabo Andras
Pusztai Viktor
Ratkai Csaba
Lakatos Gergely
Iovan Ionut

Pavel Ionut
Burcica Nicolae
Balan Catalin
Less Karol

Tarr Juraj

Adamek Tomas
Csoma Tomas
Kollar Tamas
Szepal Csaba
Sadler Bela
Bukovinszki Tamas

RUS
RUS
RUS
GER
GER
GER
GER
POL
POL
POL
POL
ITA
ITA
ITA
[TA
CZE
CZE
CZE
CLE
MTK
MTK
MTK
MTK
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

™

n

o

b

g%l

1996

142,

54a3n

144,

145

146,

e

149,

s haa

63

98

31

68

71

24






INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR REGATTA

+Zlaté Piesky lake, I3ratislava May 18-19, 1996

875 K1 3000M° 'MEN = = S FEo 14,30
1 231 Del Tongo Simone ITA
2 122 Caride David ESP
3 71 Baibekovs Alens LAT
4 273 Pietrzak Piotr POL
5 195 Rassyhatskii Serguei RUS
6 298 Tarr Juraj SVK
7 281 Jankech Milan SVK
8 297 Less Karol SVK
9 125 Perez Carlos ESP
10 300 Csoma Tomas SVK
(G £ Kavacic Igor
12 123 Tiebo Rodrigo ESP
133y Janic Stjepan YUG
14 235 Piemonte Luca ITA
15 274 Cebula Piotr POL
16 209 Ostashenko Dmitri RUS
17 292 Kmit Milan SVK
18 126 Recio Israel ESP
19 287 Lachkovic Marian SVK
20 294 Dvorsky Maros SVK
21 288 Chorvath Martin SVK
22 210 Blinov Evgueni RUS
23 285 Jurco Marcel SVK
24 74 Zile Filips LAT
25 188 Golikov Anatoli RUS
26 296 Slavkovsky Peter SVK
27 295 Krasicky Vladislay SVK
28 286 Potocny Peter SVK

191 Tourchenkov Denis RUS
272 Kowalewski PrzemyslavPOL
29 Iovan Ionut ROM
236 Benedini Franco ITA
84 Pavlov Encho BUL
232 Facchin Andrea ITA

diskv,
diskyv.
diskv.
diskv,
diskv.
diskyv.

o

e Y q.";‘{l

et b 2N

.



INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR RIEGA T'T/l :
Zlaté Piesky lake, Bratislava . May 18 - 19, 1994

88 C1_3000M-MEN-" = F 14.50
1 197 Opalev Maxim RUS 15:38.45
2 133 Correa Vicente ESP 15:50. 31
3 132 Perez Oscar ESP 15:51.30
4 262 Debinski Artur FOL 16:11.46
8 134 Romero Felipe ESP 16:22.66
6 87 Sugareyv Georgi BULel Bi@ Ty,
7 184 Volkonskii Alexei RUS 16:356.96
8 23 Breazu Marian ROM 16:43.43
9 243 Maracchioni Dante ITA 16:50,29
10 38 Bouros Vitali MLD 16:51.72
11 135 Oubina Daniel ESP 16:53<59
25 3181 lOstrciliMario SVK 16:58.97
13 310 Biksadsky Daniel SVK 17:02.05
14 317 0Ostrcil Marian SVK 17:05.07
15 268 Kalisz Dawid ROIE it vl o7
16 316 Rus Daniel SVK 17:23.69
N Ba Ljubek Nikica CRO 17 :30.22
18 318 Urban Zoltan SYKL175:35.,98
19 242 Zanin Luca ITA 17:40.88
20 202 Golikov Pavel RUS 17:43.51
21 221 Amvrasis Gregory GRE 17:44.56
200617 Horvaticek Emanuel CRO 17:55.71
2840013 Dimitrov Bojan YUG 18:42.94
88 Piliafov Dimitar BUL diskv.
249 Kubica Daniel POL diskyv.
89 K1 _3000M WOMEN {5 15.10
1 2556 Skowron Joanna RO T 27067
2 303 Benusova Monika SVK. 111=32,90
3 304 Micusikova Simona SVK 11:38,39
4 127 Requena Mercedes ESP 11:48,72
5 128 Frontela Patricia ESREiea
6 130 Dominguez Miriam ESP 12305
7 262 Kozak Ewelyna POL 12:09
8 259 Sadalska Karolina POL" 1262
9 200 Latynina Ludmila RUS 12:15
10 129 Molares Sonia ESP 12t
11 305 Vargova Hana SVK 12:19
12 306 Petranova Hana SVK 12:19
13 213 Bazhenova 0lga RUS 12:23
14 307 Malatinska Simona SVK 12:34
15 66 Mijocevic Maja CRO 12:36
1641131 " Albo Teresa ESP 12:40
P Eds Ioan Luminita ROM 12:41
18 201 Kondratieva Irina RUS 12:42
19 309 Csolleova Zuzanha SVK 12:54
20 308 Kebiskova Michaela SVK 12:56
21 239 Bicciato Elena ITA 12:568
22 208 Poryvaeva Galina RUS 13:00
23 207 Abramova Liliya RUS 13:01

24 211 Tchmoutova Ekaterina RUS 13:01
25 95 Atanasova Tzvetelina BUL 13:06

26 241 Fagioli Alice LTA 113307
27 240 Mancone Virginia ITA 13:08
2B ST Mogin Ivana VUG T323
29 94 Dimitrova Petia BUL disq.

30 212 Merkotun Irina RUS disgqg.



INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR RIEGATTA |
Zlaté Piesky lake, Bratislava . Ma¥ [B - 19, j99¢

Nations CUP - Prix of Bratislava

e RUSEda 134
2. Poland 115
3. Spain 101
4. Hungary 7.5
5. Germany 66
6. Czech Republic 64
ey LESLY 52
8. Romania 48
9. Slovakia 44
10. Bulgaria 20
11. Yugoslavia 17
11. Latvia 17
13. Moldavia 3

14, Greece
16. Croatia



